& DELTA DENTAL

Rate Change in 2020

www.deltadentalia.com

Please note: Effective January 1, 2020, Delta Dental of lowa will have new rates
for our Individual and Family Dental Plans. The rates below are effective January
1, 2020 through December 31, 2020 and subject to an annual review.

Platinum Plus
Preferred Plus
Preventive Plus*

Platinum Prime
Preferred Prime
Preventive Prime

Adults
(ages 21+)

$57.22
$40.94
$19.76

$57.22
$40.94
$19.76

Children
(up to age 21 as of 1/1/20)

$53.70
$47.98
$46.00

$43.88
$31.38
$19.18
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