

Rate Change in 2020

Please note: Effective January 1, 2020, Delta Dental of Iowa will have new rates for our Individual and Family Dental Plans. The rates below are effective January 1, 2020 through December 31, 2020 and subject to an annual review.

	Adults (ages 21+)	Children (up to age 21 as of 1/1/20)
Platinum Plus	\$57.22	\$53.70
Preferred Plus	\$40.94	\$47.98
Preventive Plus*	\$19.76	\$46.00
Platinum Prime	\$57.22	\$43.88
Preferred Prime	\$40.94	\$31.38
Preventive Prime	\$19.76	\$19.18